P11000090094

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
: (Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	:

Office Use Only



000212866120

10/11/11--01051--002 **70.00

SECRETAIN OF STATE STATE ON OF CORPORATIONS

idis

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TOMAHAWK ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$87.50 \$78.75 \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Daniel E. Manausa, Esq. Name (Printed or typed) 3606 Maclay Blvd. South, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32312 City, State & Zip

<u>850-597-7616</u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

Danny@manausalaw.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME TOMAH poration shall be:	HAWK ENGINE	ERING ANI	O CONSULT	ING, INC.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			Mailing address,	if different is:	
1.	41 Novey Circle		same		. II different is.	
Í	allahassee, FL 32305					
-						
ARTICLE III						
The purpose for wl	nich the corporation is organiz	zed is:				
Engineering a	and consulting services	s, and all lawful p	ourposes.			
ARTICLE IV The number of shan	SHARES es of stock is: 100 shares					
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND ite: Wesley Herbert Thior		Nome and Title	•		
Address:	141 Novey Circle					
Tuul Gab.	Tallahassee, FL 323	305	1441635.			
Nome and Tit	dar		Name of and Tist			
Address:	le:		Name and 1111			
Address:			Addiess.		·	
		-				
	le:		Name and Title	e:		
Address:			Adaress:			
	,					
					5	<u>*</u>
	REGISTERED AGENT	NOT			= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	∑ 8
Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box N Daniel E. Manausa,		e registered age	ent is:	<u> </u>	22
Address:	3606 Maclay Blvd		1			\$ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	Tallahassee Fl 32	2312	•			0.31
		-				X SE
	INCORPORATOR				<u> </u>	୍ଥି ଓ
I he <u>name and addi</u> Name:	ress of the Incorporator is:				13	A
Address:	Wesley Herbert Thio	gpen, Jr			4 12: 53	Ōщ
	141 Novey Circle Tallahassee, FL 32	2305				To .
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept familiar with and accept the a	Tservice of process fe	or the above st	tated corporation	at the place designa	ated in
inis cerujicuie, run) V	appointment as registe	reu ugeni unu	agree to act in th		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					10-6-20	11
	Required Signature/Reg	gistered Agent		_	Date	
I submit this docur document to the De	nent and affirm that the facts pariment of State constitutes a	s stated herein are tru third degree felony a	ue. I am awar s provided for t	e that the false i in s.817.155, F.S.	nformation submitte	ed in a
	h/111.11				10.04.0	
//	Required Signature/I	ncornorator			10.06.2011	
V	✓ / Requirey Signature/I	incorporator			Date	